
Vendor Name Email Addresses Contacted Names

1 A Ooligan Press n/a n/a

B Ooligan Press n/a n/a

2 A Breakfast/Coffee paul@latenightlibrary.org Yes, sent follow up waiting on reply

B Breakfast/Coffee " " n/a

3 A Henry Alley Henry Alley

B Brian Parker Brian Parker

4 A Author Table n/a n/a

B Author Table n/a n/a

5 A Craigmore Creations david@craigmorecreations.com Yes can no longer attend

B Craigmore Creations " " can no longer attend

6 A Gertrude Press Yes LeAnna Crawford, Carter Sickels

B Gertrude Press kellyarthur3@gmail.com " " n/a

7 A Pubslush Justine Schofield justine@pubslush.com  or Yes, sent follow up waiting on reply

B Pubslush Nicole McArdle <nicole@pubslush.com> " " n/a

8 A BookBaby " " n/a

B BookBaby "Spatz, Steven (BB)" <sspatz@bookbaby.com> Yes waiting on reply

9 A Small Doggies Press smalldoggies@gmail.com Yes Carrie Seitzinger, Shenyah Webb, Matty Byloos, Kirsten Larson

B Small Doggies Press " " n/a

10 A Know Your City Marc Moscato <marc@knowyourcity.org> Yes waiting on reply

B Passionfruit Projects passionfruitprojects@gmail.com Yes waiting on reply

11 A The Masters Review contact@mastersreview.com Yes waiting on reply

B The Masters Review " " n/a

12 A Evan Morgan Williams evan.morgan.williams@gmail.com Evan Morgan Williams

B Sparkplug Comic Books virginia@sparkplugcomicbooks.com Yes Virginia Paine, Jenny Flax

13 A Interrobang Collective lorna@lornanakell.com Yes waiting on reply

B Mark Russell Mark Russell <manruss@gmail.com> Yes Doesn't need another/panelist

14 A Portland Literary Review "Editor, Portland Review" <theportlandreview@gmail.com> Yes, sent follow up waiting on reply

B Pathos Lauren Horn <lauren.horn@ooliganpress.pdx.edu> Yes waiting on reply

15 A Endpaper Publishing Services endpaperpub@gmail.com Yes waiting on reply

B Friends of the Library hfriesz@yahoo.com Yes waiting on reply

16 A Sarahs/Swords and Daggers Publishing Sarah Soards <sarah.soards@ooliganpress.pdx.edu> Yes waiting on reply

B Sarahs/Swords and Daggers Publishing " " n/a

17 A Registration n/a n/a

B Registration n/a n/a


